PRODUCTDATA SHEET
GVX600/900F M5
Version: 2026-05-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 1
Article number 0093.1509
 Short description
Air filter, replacement for geniovent.x 600 F and 900 F units.
Pleated filter ISO ePM10 60% (M5), exhaust air
 Technical data
Installation site geniovent.x unit
Installation position vertical / horizontal
Material Micro glass fibre
Colour unpainted
Weight 0,71 kg
Weight including packaging 0,9 kg
Type of filter Fine filters
Filter class ISO ePM10 60% (M5)
Width 400 mm
Height 55 mm
Depth 370 mm
Width with packaging 420 mm
Height with packaging 75 mm
Depth with packaging 415 mm
Packing unit 1 piece
Range X
GTIN (EAN) 4012799991663
PRODUCTDATA SHEET
GVX600/900F M5
Version: 2026-05-14 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice
Page 2